Damen Langbogen

25.-26. August 2018
Geldern-Walbeck (NW)

Pl Stn Name Verein
1 2c Lauer, Tamara BSC Eppinghoven
2 4c Milanese, Elvira SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
3 3b Naumann, Clara SV Carl Zeiss Jena
4 3c Weiglein, Diana SV Ettlingen
5 3a Walk, Franziska VSG Rheinhausen
6 2d Hoffmann, Mandy Osthauser Sportverein
7 3d Bauerschmidt, Melanie Osthauser Sportverein

Damen U50 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 9a Habbig, Gabriele
2 9b Probst, Andrea
3 10a Lose, Roswitha
4 9c Maak, Katrin

5 9d MubRler, Claudia
6 10b Bolten, Maria

Herren Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

Bogenteam Célin
BSV Hastrup

TSV Lindenberg 1994
Osthauser Sportverein
SV Ettlingen

SV Hochstadt

Verein

1 35a Freytag, Andreas
2 34a Prause, Uwe

3 34d Niezold, Mike

4 35b FuchB, Thomas
5 34b Druffel, Dennis

Herren U55 Langbogen

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
Bogenteam Coélin

DJK Bogensport Albersweiler
1. BSC Karlsruhe

SV Diestedde NI

Verein

1 11a Assling, Ludwig
2 11c Rommelt, Helmut
3 11b Bolten, Werner
4 11d Wolf, Lothar

5 10c Messerschmidt, Holger

6 34c Rommelt, Bernd
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SC Varl Bogensport
SV Schwanfeld

SV Hochstadt

SV Ettlingen

BSC Rheinberg

SV Schwanfeld
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Damen Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name Verein
1 4b Behr, Britta ESV SW Miilheim
2 5a Flanz, Lisa SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder
3 5b Kassuhn, Christina Kuhfelder SV
4 4a Fredrich, Jacqueline SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder
5 5c¢ Hubrich, Diana Osthauser Sportverein
6 5d Hoffmann, Ina Osthauser Sportverein
7 8d Rollka, Sandra BSC Eppinghoven
8 4d Lippmann, Katja BSC Glauchau

Damen U50 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 8a Janwlecke, Rosa
2 7d Lenz, Monika

3 8c Dimitrov, Daniela
4 8b Wabersich, Iris

Herren Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

SC Varl Bogensport

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder
BSC Sennestadt

BSC Rheinberg

Verein

1 32c Naumann, Steffen
2 33a Hackert, Pascal

3 32a Kuhs, Patrick

4 33c Usadel, Marco

5 32b Ramich, Sebastian
6 33b Thiele, Oliver

7 33d Hoffmann, Maik

8 32d Hoffmann, Torsten

Herren U45 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn Name

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

BSC Essen

BSC Rheinberg

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder
BSC Blumberg

TSV Lindenberg 1994
Osthauser Sportverein

Osthauser Sportverein

Verein

1 27a Nahrwold, Frank
2 29b BoRler, Robert

3 28b Neugebauer-Wallura, Uwe

4 27c¢ Schmidt, Peter
5 27d Eberhardt, Lutz
6 28d Simke, Jorg

7 28a Stribe, Stefan
8 27b Kanz, Torsten
9 29a Findeisen, Gerd
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SV Gut Ziel Messlingen
BSC Sennestadt

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder
SV Bau-Union Berlin

SV Erfurt-West 90
Kuhfelder SV

SV Gut Ziel Messlingen
TSV Lindenberg 1994

SV Niederau 1891
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10 29d
11 28c
12 29¢
13 30d

Guminior, Peter
Schlabbers, Hermann
Drews, Reiner

Ddill, Volker

Herren U55 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn

N

13a
13d
14a
13c
13b
14b
14d
10d
14c
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Name

TV Baldenberg

SFB Geldern-Walbeck
SV Diestedde NI

BSC Eppinghoven

Verein

Tollkamp, Andreas
Schussler, Klaus
Strahl, Hans-Peter
Hisken, Frank
Bobert, Frank
Fischer, Dieter
Wolff, Oliver

Behr, Markus

von Ahlen, Egon

Herren U65 Jagdbogen

Pl Stn

1 12a
2 12c
3 12b
4 12d

Name

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder
Nijora Archery
Schiitzenverein Briesen

St. BSB Rossenray

SV Bau-Union Berlin

BSFD Schallbach

TV Baldenberg

ESV SW Miilheim

SV Diestedde NW

Verein

Braunsdorf, Reinhard
Schweiger, Hans-Heinrich
Brand, Georg

Gdanitz, Andreas

Damen Blankbogen

Pl Stn

1 1a
2 1c
3 1d
4 1b
5 2a

Name

TSV Lindenberg 1994

BSC Wolfen

SV Schnaitheim

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder

Verein

Terlutter, Cathrin
Gemsa, Melanie
Eitrich, Alexandra
Acker, Yvonne

Eimer, Saskia

Damen U40 Blankbogen

Pl Stn

1 6a
6b
6d
7a
7c
7b
6c
2b
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Name

Mindener Bogenschiitzen
SFB Geldern-Walbeck

EM BVNW Bochum-Langendreer

VSG Rheinhausen
VSG Rheinhausen

Verein

Ramthun, Kerstin
Nakamura, Karen
Schwandt, Sabine
Ludcke, Sonja
Petersen, Kristin
Eimer, Melanie
Kulms, Kirsten
Wels, Katrin
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NBAV Neuenstadt

SV Fortuna Stampe

BS Opladen

BBSC Bonn

SV Sarstedt 51

BSV Eversael 1728

BSV Eversael 1728

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
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Damen U50 Blankbogen

Pl Stn

1 30a
2 30b
3 30c
4 31a
5 31b
6 31d
7 31c

Name

Verein

Mumme, Petra
Reimer, Tina
Kurzweg, Silke
Wegner, Elke
Thelen, Regina
Richter, Sabine

Rudiger, Eleonore

Herren Blankbogen

Pl Stn

1 37b
2 36¢
3 36a
4 38d
5 36d
6 36b
7 37c
8 37d
9 38c
10 37a
11 38b
12 35¢
13 38a
14 35d

Name

Xantener QuerschielRer
BSC Glauchau

VSG Rheinhausen
Sherwood Herne

TV Eiche Bad Honnef
Sgi Hainstadt

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Verein

Grunewald, Heiko
Blomberg, Lars
Wahle, Volker
Witossek, Daniel
Bonacker, Steffen
Schréder, Jorg
Brosen, Volker
Mamcarz, Michael
Bauer, Jorg
Schmitt, Marcel
Cieslik, Frederic
Seiffert, Jens
Grothmann, Marc

Jung, Steffen

Herren U45 Blankbogen

Pl Stn

1 17a
2 18a
3 17d
4 17c
5 19c¢
6 16c
7 19a
8 18c
9 16d
0 19b
11 18b
12 19d
13 18d
14 17b

Name

SV Fortuna Stampe
BSF Kannenbéackerland
Xantener QuerschielRer
BS Opladen

BSV Eversael 1728

SV Kamen

SFB Geldern-Walbeck
Mindener Bogenschiitzen
SFB Geldern-Walbeck
BSC Markgraflerland
BBSC Bonn

SFB Geldern-Walbeck
SV Kamen

Naturistenbund Rhein-Main

Verein

Leweringhaus, Dirk
Wilhelmi, Rolf

Gebhard, Heiko
Vangenhassend, Dietmar
Kunert, Michael

Stolz, Jurgen

Gobel, Axel

von Heising-Brungs, Michael
Zils, Jirgen
Radenhauser, Kai-Oliver
Kloubert, Thomas
Herborg, Jorg

Zygor, Frank

Schéfer, Ralf
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BSC Sprockhével

Einzelmitglied BSV-RP Wilhelmi

Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde
BSV Eversael 1728

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

DJK Au am Rhein

BBSC Bonn

TV Eiche Bad Honnef

BS Opladen

SFB Geldern-Walbeck
BBSC Bonn

BSV Eversael 1728

BSC Eppinghoven

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
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15 24b Brotzmann, Jorg

Herren U55 Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

Naturistenbund Rhein-Main

Verein

1 20b Poppe, Heiko

2 20c Schonwalter, Henry

3 20d Schmetjen, Ulrich
4 21a Kurzweg, Uwe
5 20a Riemer, Klaus
6 21b Meyer, Dieter

7 22c Rapsch, Wolfgang

8 24c¢ Bellin, Jurgen
9 22d Stelzner, Gunter
10 22a Richter, Kai

11 21d Weisenburger, Michael
12 24a Fuchslocher, Gerhard

13 23b Malik, Uwe

14 24d SchaumkeRel, Norbert
15 21¢c Ramthun, Andreas

16 23d Wirth, Wolfgang
17 22b Rekow, Ralf

18 23c Jager, Norbert
19 23a Kikutt, Wolfgang

Herren U65 Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder
NBAV Neuenstadt

Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde

VSG Rheinhausen
SFB Geldern-Walbeck
BSV Eversael 1728
Bogenflusterer

NBAV Neuenstadt

SV Niederau 1891

SV Fortuna Stampe
DJK Au am Rhein

Sgi Hainstadt

BSC Glauchau

BSV Eversael 1728
NBAV Neuenstadt
BSV Werste

SFB Geldern-Walbeck
BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
CfB Soest

Verein

1 15b Meier, Norbert

2 15a Kerlen, Ernst

3 15c¢ Klar, Hans Jurgen
4 16a Brosen, Kurt

5 16b Zaruba, Reinhardt

6 15d Spelger, Peter

Herren Compound Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

Bogengilde Windeck
BSV Eversael 1728
Einzelmitglied BSVH Klar
SFB Geldern-Walbeck
Sgi Hainstadt

DJK 1910 Schwetzingen

Verein

1 25a Stahl, Ralf
2 25d Pflug, Torsten

3 25c¢ Karnitzschky, Mike

4 26a Haack, Peter

5 26b Spangenberg, Jannes

6 26c Rosenkranz, Ingo
7 26d Schmidt, Ronny
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Miller Bogensport
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
ESV Lok Eisenach
BSC Markgraflerland
SV Carl Zeiss Jena
SV Henstedt-Ulzburg
BSC Dessau

HE

BB
BW
MV
NW
NW
NW
NW
BW
SN
SH
BW

HE
SN
NW
BW
NW
NW

RP
NW

NW
NW
HE
NW
HE
BW
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Gaste Comp. Blankbogen

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 25b Bohme, Laura
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BSC Dessau

50m 40m 30m 20m

ST 226

267

264



Mannschaft Jagdbogen Verein

PL

1 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder I

2 SSV PCK 90 Schwedt-Oder |

3

4

Mannschaft Blankbogen Verein

PL

—_

N

~

MANNSCHAFT

TSV Lindenberg

OSV Osthausen

MANNSCHAFT

NBAV Neuenstadt

SV Fortuna Stampe

SFB Geldern-Walbeck |

BS Opladen

SFB Geldern-Walbeck Il

BSV Eversael |

Bonner Bogenschiitzenclub BBSC
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STN

7d
28b
4a

13a
5a
33c

12a
27b
33b

5c
5d
32d

STN

20c
6a
24c

37b
6b
22a

20a
38c
1c

38d
6d
16d

37c
35¢c
16a

36d
17¢c
6¢c

19a
7a
18b

TEILNEHMER SUMME
Lenz, Monika 828
Neugebauer-Wallura, Uwe 796
Fredrich, Jacqueline 781 2405
Tollkamp, Andreas 814
Flanz, Lisa 814
Usadel, Marco 744 2372
Braunsdorf, Reinhard 804
Kanz, Torsten 747
Thiele, Oliver 715 2266
Hubrich, Diana 725
Hoffmann, Ina 668
Hoffmann, Torsten 640 2033
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Schonwalter, Henry 908
Ramthun, Kerstin 854
Bellin, Jirgen 807 2569
Grunewald, Heiko 884
Nakamura, Karen 848
Richter, Kai 779 2511
Riemer, Klaus 859
Bauer, Jorg 837
Gemsa, Melanie 809 2505
Witossek, Daniel 860
Schwandt, Sabine 810
Zils, Jurgen 799 2469
Brosen, Volker 851
Seiffert, Jens 810
Brosen, Kurt 740 2401
Bonacker, Steffen 860
Vangenhassend, Dietmar 843
Kulms, Kirsten 695 2398
Gobel, Axel 814
Lidcke, Sonja 783
Kloubert, Thomas 767 2364



8 BSV Eversael Il

9 VSG Rheinhausen

10 BSC Worms Pfeddersheim

- Seite 8 -

21b
15a
24d

21a
1b
30c

17b
2b
23c

Meyer, Dieter
Kerlen, Ernst
Schaumkefel, Norbert

Kurzweg, Uwe
Acker, Yvonne
Kurzweg, Silke

Schéfer, Ralf
Wels, Katrin
Jager, Norbert

841
757
738

870
736
716

699
684
546

2336

2322

1929



